
Final Classification　ラリー北海道（round3）

SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 SS Time Penalty Total SS12 SS13 SS14 SS15 SS16 SS17 SS18 SS Time Penalty Total SS Time Penalty Total

1 1 61 奴田原 文雄 佐藤 忠宜 ランサーエボリューション X JN-4 1:01.5 14:41.6 12:47.3 2:11.9 14:41.2 12:43.4 2:12.7 15:14.1 13:03.9 1:01.4 1:01.8 1:30:40.8 1:30:40.8 4:31.0 7:23.8 7:12.5 4:26.2 7:05.6 7:13.7 1:01.4 0:38:54.2 0:38:54.2 2:09:35.0 2:09:35.0 0:00.0 -
2 2 63 石田 正史 竹下 紀子 ランサーエボリューション X JN-4 1:04.3 15:10.4 13:13.0 2:39.5 15:02.8 12:55.1 2:20.9 15:19.1 13:02.1 1:03.3 1:01.2 1:32:51.7 1:32:51.7 4:34.6 7:15.2 7:12.1 4:27.9 7:04.4 7:12.2 1:03.1 0:38:49.5 0:38:49.5 2:11:41.2 2:11:41.2 2:06.2 2:06.2 
3 3 62 勝田 範彦 足立 さやか インプレッサ WRX STi JN-4 1:04.7 15:22.3 13:25.8 2:15.8 15:05.9 12:55.6 2:14.3 15:25.0 13:10.1 1:03.1 1:02.7 1:33:05.3 1:33:05.3 4:32.3 7:21.5 7:11.3 4:28.3 7:08.6 7:17.2 1:05.2 0:39:04.4 0:39:04.4 2:12:09.7 2:12:09.7 2:34.7 0:28.5 
4 4 66 岩下 英一 高橋 昭彦 ランサーエボリューション IX JN-4 1:03.1 15:25.6 13:20.0 2:16.9 15:24.5 12:56.8 2:15.8 15:34.4 13:10.6 1:39.7 1:17.3 1:34:24.7 1:34:24.7 4:31.9 7:26.8 7:22.2 4:30.7 7:14.1 7:17.1 1:03.4 0:39:26.2 0:39:26.2 2:13:50.9 2:13:50.9 4:15.9 1:41.2 
5 5 64 福永 修 奥村 久継 ランサーエボリューション X JN-4 1:04.1 15:38.3 13:38.3 2:17.8 15:17.6 13:15.8 2:16.4 15:53.3 13:29.8 1:03.4 1:02.3 1:34:57.1 1:34:57.1 4:31.0 7:44.0 7:19.8 4:32.6 7:17.9 7:25.1 1:02.9 0:39:53.3 0:39:53.3 2:14:50.4 2:14:50.4 5:15.4 0:59.5 
6 6 67 桑田 幸典 澤田 耕一 ランサーエボリューション VII JN-4 1:04.9 15:33.2 13:39.5 2:19.8 15:22.0 13:19.9 2:18.3 16:02.7 14:51.4 1:05.4 1:03.7 1:36:40.8 1:00 1:37:40.8 4:42.9 7:44.2 7:32.1 4:40.7 7:33.2 7:30.2 1:03.4 0:40:46.7 0:40:46.7 2:17:27.5 1:00 2:18:27.5 8:52.5 3:37.1 
7 7 70 星野 博 石田 裕一 ランサーエボリューション X JN-4 1:10.8 16:11.1 14:34.0 2:21.2 15:48.6 14:09.6 2:20.2 16:11.4 14:15.8 1:05.2 1:04.6 1:39:12.5 1:39:12.5 4:40.0 7:38.9 7:26.4 4:37.4 7:29.1 7:30.7 1:05.0 0:40:27.5 0:40:27.5 2:19:40.0 2:19:40.0 10:05.0 1:12.5 
8 8 74 今井 聡 宮城 孝仁 ランサーエボリューション IX JN-4 1:06.7 16:15.8 14:12.2 2:49.8 16:40.3 14:10.9 2:22.2 17:06.2 14:24.7 1:04.8 1:09.0 1:41:22.6 1:41:22.6 4:59.9 7:57.5 7:57.1 4:58.3 7:50.3 8:00.1 1:05.7 0:42:48.9 0:42:48.9 2:24:11.5 2:24:11.5 14:36.5 4:31.5 
9 9 68 杉村 哲郎 立久井 和子 インプレッサ WRX STi JN-4 1:07.3 16:21.4 14:36.0 2:24.3 16:47.0 14:26.0 2:23.0 17:25.4 14:40.8 1:07.7 1:07.1 1:42:26.0 0:50 1:43:16.0 4:50.6 7:52.3 7:35.8 4:46.1 7:41.6 7:48.6 1:06.9 0:41:41.9 0:41:41.9 2:24:07.9 0:50 2:24:57.9 15:22.9 0:46.4 
10 10 77 難波 秀彰 大谷 美紀夫 ランサーエボリューション VII JN-4 1:14.7 16:50.9 15:21.0 2:28.1 17:19.3 15:35.0 2:26.7 17:38.5 15:10.7 1:11.6 1:07.6 1:46:24.1 1:46:24.1 4:54.6 8:12.3 7:57.2 4:50.0 7:45.5 8:19.3 1:08.9 0:43:07.8 0:43:07.8 2:29:31.9 2:29:31.9 19:56.9 4:34.0 
11 1 75 田中 伸幸 遠山 裕美子 ミラージュ JN-3 1:09.8 17:07.7 15:05.6 2:30.5 16:51.2 14:14.5 2:27.5 17:34.5 14:34.5 1:08.9 1:07.8 1:43:52.5 1:43:52.5 5:11.9 8:27.5 8:53.4 5:22.2 8:15.1 8:55.2 1:09.7 0:46:15.0 0:46:15.0 2:30:07.5 2:30:07.5 20:32.5 0:35.6 
12 11 72 村瀬 太 宮部 弘陽 ランサーエボリューション IX JN-4 1:09.3 22:20.1 14:58.7 2:31.0 16:23.3 14:12.7 2:23.9 16:45.2 14:21.4 1:06.3 1:05.2 1:47:17.1 1:47:17.1 4:50.6 7:52.9 7:41.8 4:48.0 8:03.1 9:44.3 1:18.5 0:44:19.2 0:44:19.2 2:31:36.3 2:31:36.3 22:01.3 1:28.8 
13 12 73 河野 健司 高橋 巧 インプレッサ WRX STi JN-4 1:12.7 17:23.9 15:14.6 2:29.5 17:01.3 14:58.0 2:33.3 18:03.1 17:51.2 1:29.3 1:25.2 1:49:42.1 0:50 1:50:32.1 5:07.1 8:24.5 7:57.6 5:01.3 8:08.2 8:06.8 1:06.8 0:43:52.3 0:43:52.3 2:33:34.4 0:50 2:34:24.4 24:49.4 2:48.1 
14 2 82 若槻 幸治郎 馬場 裕之 パルサー JN-3 1:14.0 17:11.6 15:13.4 2:31.3 17:17.1 15:14.3 2:31.3 18:44.9 16:01.6 1:13.7 1:11.2 1:48:24.4 1:48:24.4 5:18.3 8:27.6 8:19.8 5:20.3 8:40.1 8:45.8 1:09.9 0:46:01.8 0:40 0:46:41.8 2:34:26.2 0:40 2:35:06.2 25:31.2 0:41.8 
15 1 86 天野 智之 井上 裕紀子 ヴィッツ JN-2 1:14.5 18:20.3 16:00.2 2:39.3 18:10.7 16:34.1 2:33.9 18:39.6 16:02.9 1:12.3 1:11.3 1:52:39.1 1:52:39.1 5:33.6 8:49.7 8:41.0 5:19.8 8:41.4 8:58.8 1:12.4 0:47:16.7 0:47:16.7 2:39:55.8 2:39:55.8 30:20.8 4:49.6 
16 2 88 和田 誠 宗片 さおり ヴィッツ JN-2 1:16.7 18:16.3 17:26.1 2:42.2 18:32.1 15:52.1 2:39.1 19:15.9 15:59.6 1:16.5 1:13.8 1:54:30.4 1:54:30.4 5:21.7 8:46.3 8:45.7 5:21.2 8:32.7 8:58.0 1:14.2 0:46:59.8 0:46:59.8 2:41:30.2 2:41:30.2 31:55.2 1:34.4 
17 3 84 筒井 克彦 山内 洋平 ミラージュ JN-3 1:15.6 18:46.0 16:11.5 2:45.4 18:14.5 15:38.9 2:38.6 19:05.5 15:41.1 1:13.0 1:10.7 1:52:40.8 1:52:40.8 5:34.3 9:25.9 9:04.7 5:32.3 8:54.8 9:39.0 1:10.6 0:49:21.6 0:49:21.6 2:42:02.4 2:42:02.4 32:27.4 0:32.2 
18 3 92 増川 智 赤木 弥生 ヴィッツ JN-2 1:16.0 18:54.0 16:12.5 2:40.7 19:02.4 16:29.9 2:40.9 19:49.6 16:32.6 1:12.6 1:11.8 1:56:03.0 1:56:03.0 5:32.5 8:55.9 9:01.2 5:29.8 8:52.3 9:31.9 1:11.2 0:48:34.8 0:48:34.8 2:44:37.8 2:44:37.8 35:02.8 2:35.4 
19 4 90 南野 保 ポール サントデミオ JN-2 1:16.8 19:38.3 16:34.3 2:44.9 19:25.1 16:14.9 2:40.9 19:52.7 16:34.3 1:17.7 1:15.8 1:57:35.7 1:57:35.7 5:30.7 9:00.6 8:54.7 5:22.3 8:52.2 9:18.8 1:11.8 0:48:11.1 0:48:11.1 2:45:46.8 2:45:46.8 36:11.8 1:09.0 
20 5 91 鎌野 賢志 竹平 素信 ヴィッツ JN-2 1:17.2 19:16.1 16:41.4 2:43.5 19:47.7 16:42.7 2:40.3 20:24.1 17:19.4 1:12.8 1:12.5 1:59:17.7 1:59:17.7 5:23.4 8:46.2 8:48.5 5:28.6 8:39.2 8:54.3 1:11.2 0:47:11.4 0:47:11.4 2:46:29.1 2:46:29.1 36:54.1 0:42.3 
21 4 85 山本 剛史 漆戸 あゆみ インテグラ JN-3 1:20.4 18:03.5 16:15.4 2:43.1 18:46.0 18:19.8 2:50.5 19:39.4 16:58.0 1:16.3 1:12.5 1:57:24.9 0:20 1:57:44.9 5:40.9 9:00.0 9:02.3 5:38.4 8:47.7 9:53.1 1:22.0 0:49:24.4 0:49:24.4 2:46:49.3 0:20 2:47:09.3 37:34.3 0:40.2 
22 5 83 上原 淳 森 公聖 クリオ ルノースポーツ JN-3 1:13.7 17:36.0 15:25.3 2:32.9 33:09.9 16:00.8 2:36.6 18:35.1 15:30.8 1:13.4 1:12.4 2:05:06.9 1:10 2:06:16.9 5:14.2 8:14.7 8:14.7 5:12.6 8:08.8 8:38.3 1:08.5 0:44:51.8 0:44:51.8 2:49:58.7 1:10 2:51:08.7 41:33.7 3:59.4 
23 6 87 鷲尾 俊一 鈴木 隆司 スイフト スポーツ JN-2 1:18.9 19:30.3 17:21.5 2:40.0 19:21.2 16:46.5 2:36.7 20:56.9 23:29.1 1:17.0 1:19.0 2:06:37.1 2:06:37.1 5:50.0 9:23.0 9:30.8 5:45.0 8:57.6 9:20.5 1:09.8 0:49:56.7 0:49:56.7 2:56:33.8 2:56:33.8 46:58.8 5:25.1 

65 大嶋 治夫 井手上 達也 ランサーエボリューション IX JN-4 1:04.4 15:06.4 Retired
69 牟田 周平 星野 元 インプレッサ WRX STi JN-4 1:05.7 15:50.8 13:37.6 2:21.4 15:56.3 13:33.9 0:10 Retired
71 古谷 哲也 横川 紀仁 ランサーエボリューション X JN-4 1:05.8 16:49.0 15:31.5 2:32.3 16:46.2 27:20.6 5:25.5 8:26.0 8:15.3 5:13.1 8:11.0 8:34.5 1:06.6 Retired
76 曽根 崇仁 桝谷 知彦 セリカ JN-3 1:17.7 17:10.0 15:44.2 2:47.6 Retired
78 大桃 大意 露木 明浩 インプレッサ WRX STi JN-4 1:10.7 5:00.0 8:17.8 8:05.4 4:59.2 7:59.2 8:23.6 1:04.5 Retired
79 鎌田 恭輔 早坂 吉照 ミラージュ JN-3 1:14.5 17:10.5 14:52.9 2:28.6 16:54.3 14:39.1 2:30.1 17:35.4 15:07.3 1:10.1 Retired
80 眞貝 知志 田中 直哉 インテグラ JN-3 1:15.1 18:29.6 15:50.6 2:41.9 17:56.3 15:30.5 2:42.3 19:11.0 16:09.1 1:12.2 1:11.3 1:52:09.9 1:52:09.9 Retired
81 香川 秀樹 船木 一祥 インテグラ JN-3 1:12.8 17:06.5 14:41.6 2:35.9 17:31.9 Retired
89 夏堀 貴仁 鈴木 一也 デミオ JN-2 1:23.5 19:22.0 17:05.7 2:48.5 19:52.9 30:23.0 6:27.1 10:05.4 10:37.6 6:29.0 9:34.6 27:33.9 1:15.0 Retired
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